MLSZ Négrad Megyei Igazgatosag

1. fordulo
2018.08.18

2018.08.19.

2018.08.19
2018.08.19
2018.08.19
2018.08.19
2018.08.19
2018.08.19

2. fordulo
2018.08.25
2018.08.25
2018.08.26
2018.08.26
2018.08.26
2018.08.26
2018.08.26
2018.08.26

3. fordulé
2018.09.02
2018.09.02
2018.09.02
2018.09.02
2018.09.02
2018.09.02
2018.09.02
2018.09.02

4. fordulo
2018.09.08

2018.09.08.

2018.09.09
2018.09.09
2018.09.09
2018.09.09
2018.09.09
2018.09.09

5. fordulé
2018.09.16
2018.09.16
2018.09.16
2018.09.16
2018.09.16
2018.09.16
2018.09.16
2018.09.16

6. forduloé
2018.09.22
2018.09.23
2018.09.23
2018.09.23
2018.09.23
2018.09.23
2018.09.23
2018.09.23

7. fordulé
2018.09.29
2018.09.30
2018.09.30
2018.09.30
2018.09.30
2018.09.30
2018.09.30
2018.09.30

szombat

vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap

szombat

szombat

vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap

vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap

szombat

szombat

vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap

vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap

szombat

vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap

szombat

vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
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17:00
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17:00
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16:00
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16:00
16:00
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16:00
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16:00
16:00
16:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

TERESKE KSE
KESZEG SE
TOLMACS SE
BORSOSBERENY SE
FELSOPETENY SE
KETBODONY SE
NEZSA SE
OSAGARD LK

ROMHANY SE

KSE BECSKE
ERDOKURT SK
PATAK SE
IPOLYSZOG SE
BORSOSBERENY SE
LEGEND SE

ERSEKVADKERT SE Il.

NEZSA SE
KESZEG SE
TOLMACS SE
IPOLYSZOG SE
FELSOPETENY SE
KETBODONY SE
TERESKE SE

ERSEKVADKERT SE IL.

ROMHANY SE

KSE BECSKE
TERESKE KSE
OSAGARD LK
ERDOKURT SK
PATAK SE
IPOLYSZOG SE
BORSOSBERENY SE

NEZSA SE
KESZEG SE
TOLMACS SE
ERDOKURT SK
FELSOPETENY SE
KETBODONY SE
LEGEND SE

ERSEKVADKERT SE Il.

ROMHANY SE
KETBODONY SE
TERESKE KSE
OSAGARD LK
ERDOKURT SK
PATAK SE
IPOLYSZOG SE
BORSOSBERENY SE

KSE BECSKE
NEZSA SE
KESZEG SE
TOLMACS SE
TERESKE KSE
FELSOPETENY SE
LEGEND SE

ERSEKVADKERT SE Il.

- PATAK SE

- LEGEND SE

- KSE BECSKE

- SZONDY SE HONT

- ROMHANY SE

- IPOLYSZOG SE

- ERSEKVADKERT SE L.
- ERDOKURT SK

- SZONDY SE HONT
- KESZEG SE

- TERESKE KSE

- KETBODONY SE

- FELSOPETENY SE
- TOLMACS SE

- NEZSA SE

- 5SAGARD LK

- KSE BECSKE
- BORSOSBERENY SE
- ROMHANY SE

- SZONDY SE HONT

- PATAK SE

- ERDOKURT SK

- HSAGARD LK

- LEGEND SE

- KESZEG SE

- LEGEND SE

- ERSEKVADKERT SE II.
- KETBODONY SE

- FELSOPETENY SE

- SZONDY SE HONT

- TOLMACS SE

-NEZSA SE

- ROMHANY SE

- IPOLYSZOG SE

- PATAK SE

- SZONDY SE HONT

- OSAGARD LK

- TERESKE KSE

- BORSOSBERENY SE
- KSE BECSKE

- LEGEND SE

- ERSEKVADKERT SE II.
- FELSOPETENY SE

- SZONDY SE HONT

- TOLMACS SE

- KESZEG SE

- NEZSA SE

- KSE BECSKE

- ROMHANY SE

- PATAK SE

- ERDOKURT SK

- OSAGARD LK

- SZONDY SE HONT

- KETBODONY SE

- IPOLYSZOG SE

- BORSOSBERENY SE



8. fordulé
2018.10.06
2018.10.07
2018.10.07
2018.10.07
2018.10.07
2018.10.07
2018.10.07
2018.10.07

9. fordulé

2018.10.14
2018.10.14
2018.10.14
2018.10.14
2018.10.14
2018.10.14
2018.10.14
2018.10.14

10. fordulo
2018.10.20
2018.10.21
2018.10.21
2018.10.21
2018.10.21
2018.10.21
2018.10.21
2018.10.21

11. fordulo
2018.10.27
2018.10.27
2018.10.28
2018.10.28
2018.10.28
2018.10.28
2018.10.28
2018.10.28

12. fordulé
2018.11.04
2018.11.04
2018.11.04
2018.11.04
2018.11.04
2018.11.04
2018.11.04
2018.11.04

13. forduloé
2018.11.11
2018.11.11
2018.11.11
2018.11.11
2018.11.11
2018.11.11
2018.11.11
2018.11.11

14. fordulo
2018.11.18
2018.11.18
2018.11.18
2018.11.18
2018.11.18
2018.11.18
2018.11.18
2018.11.18

15. forduloé
2018.11.24
2018.11.24
2018.11.25
2018.11.25
2018.11.25
2018.11.25
2018.11.25
2018.11.25

szombat

vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap

vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap

szombat

vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap

szombat

szombat

vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap

vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap

vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap
vasarnap

vasarnap
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szombat

szombat
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15:00
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13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30

13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30

13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
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13:00
13:00
13:00

13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

0

0
0
0
0

0

ROMHANY SE
FELSOPETENY SE
KETBODONY SE
TERESKE KSE
OSAGARD LK
ERDOKURT SK
PATAK SE
IPOLYSZOG SE

KSE BECSKE
NEZSA SE

KESZEG SE
TOLMACS SE
FELSOPETENY SE
BORSOSBERENY SE
LEGEND SE

ERSEKVADKERT SE II.

ERSEKVADKERT SE II.

FELSOPETENY SE
KETBODONY SE
TERESKE KSE
OSAGARD LK
ERDOKURT SK
PATAK SE
IPOLYSZOG SE

KSE BECSKE
ROMHANY SE
NEZSA SE

KESZEG SE
TOLMACS SE
BORSOSBERENY SE
LEGEND SE

ERSEKVADKERT SE II.

TOLMACS SE
KESZEG SE
FELSOPETENY SE
KETBODONY SE
TERSKE KSE
OSAGARD LK
ERDOKURT SK
PATAK SE

ROMHANY SE

KSE BECSKE
NEZSA SE

KESZEG SE
IPOLYSZOG SE
BORSOSBERENY SE
LEGEND SE

PATAK SE

KESZEG SE
TOLMACS SE
LEGEND SE
FELSOPETENY SE
KETBODONY SE
TERESKE KSE
OSAGARD LK
ERDOKURT SK

ROMHANY SE

KSE BECSKE
NEZSA SE

PATAK SE
IPOLYSZOG SE
BORSOSBERENY SE
LEGEND SE

ERSEKVADKERT SE II.

- BORSOSBERENY SE

- ERSEKVADKERT SE II.
- SZONDY SE HONT

- TOLMACS SE

- KESZEG SE

- NEZSA SE

- LEGEND SE

- KSE BECSKE

- PATAK SE
- OSAGARD LK

- TERESKE KSE

- KETBODONY SE

- SZONDY SE HONT
- IPOLYSZOG SE

- ERDOKURT SK

- ROMHANY SE

- SZONDY SE HONT
- TOLMACS SE

- KESZEG SE

- NEZSA SE

- LEGEND SE

- KSE BECSKE

- BORSOSBERENY SE
- ROMHANY SE

- OSAGARD LK

- PATAK SE

- KETBODONY SE

- FELSOPETENY SE
- SZONDY SE HONT
- ERDOKURT SK

- TERESKE KSE

- IPOLYSZOG SE

- ERSEKVADKERT SE II.
- SZONDY SE HONT

- NEZSA SE

- LEGEND SE

- KSE BECSKE

- BORSOSBERENY SE

- ROMHANY SE

- IPOLYSZOG SE

- HSAGARD LK

- KETBODONY SE

- SZONDY SE HONT

- TOLMACS SE

- ERDOKURT SK

- TERESKE KSE

- FELSOPETENY SE

- ERSEKVADKERT SE Il

- ERSEKVADKERT SE II.
- NEZSA SE

- SZONDY SE HONT

- KSE BECSKE

- BORSOSBERENY SE

- ROMHANY SE

- IPOLYSZOG SE

- PATAK SE

- KETBODONY SE

- SZONDY SE HONT
- KESZEG SE

- BSAGARD LK

- TERESKE KSE

- FELSOPETENY SE
- TOLMACS SE

- ERDOKURT SK



